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Town of Camden Trash Schedule for 2011

The normal Recycle Pick Up day is Tuesday of each week. Containers may be placed on the
curb after 4:00 PM the evening before, except as amended by the holiday schedule below.

The normal Trash Pick Up day is Friday of each week. Containers may be placed on the curb
after 4:00 PM th3e evening before, except as amended by the holiday schedule below.

Please remove containers from the curb by evening of the pickup days above

Holiday Alternate Pick Up

Holiday Day Date Recycle Trash
New Years Day Saturday January 1 No Change No Change
Memorial Day Monday May 30 Wed. June 1 Sat.Jun4
Independence Day | Monday July 4 Wed July 6 Sat. July 9
Labor Day Monday September 5 Wed Sept. 7 Sat. Sept. 10
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 24 No Change Sat. Nov. 26
Christmas Day Observed Monday | December 26 Wed. Dec. 28 Sat. Dec. 31

NOTES:

1. Bulk pick up day the last Trash Pick Day of each month.

Large Items may be placed alongside the Trash Container. If in doubt about
appliances or and other possibly hazardous items please call Allied Waste Services
at (302) 658-4097 to confirm the status before placing them on the curb.

2. After January 1% vard waste may no longer placed in the trash

container.

3. Alltrash, except yard waste must be placed in bags within the trash

container.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

YARD WASTE & RECYCLING S
o

Beginning APRIL 2011, Allied Waste will be alternating

pick up of recyclables and yard waste on an every other
Tuesday schedule.

We have not been advised of the exact start date; how-
ever we will follow-up with that information upon notifi-
cation,
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Please Print This and Post It
On the Refrigerator

or

On Your Bulletin Board




IMPORTANT INFORMATION
YARD WASTE & RECYCLING

Beginning APRIL 2011, Allied Waste will be alternating
pick up of recyclables and yard waste on an every other
Tuesday schedule.

We have not been advised of the exact start date; how-
ever we will follow-up with that information upon notifi-
cation,
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